
Team Name First Name Last Name T-Shirt Size Gender ParentFirst ParentLast

Abram Brothers Concrete U8-U10Sadie Abram Youth Small f Cassie Metzger

Abram Brothers Concrete U8-U10Callahan Holyoak Youth Medium m Cheyenne Holyoak

Abram Brothers Concrete U8-U10Zaden Lesniak Adult Large m Lisa Lesniak

Abram Brothers Concrete U8-U10Annabelle Lowney Youth Large f Jessica Ly

Abram Brothers Concrete U8-U10Aiden McLeod Youth Large m Christine McLeod

Abram Brothers Concrete U8-U10Tavius Reitz Youth Medium m Erika Reitz

Abram Brothers Concrete U8-U10Jaylynn Rode Youth Medium f Heather Wallace

Abram Brothers Concrete U8-U10Kameron Rung Youth Medium m Daisey Rung

Abram Brothers Concrete U8-U10Claire Streicher Youth Medium f Emily Streicher

Abram Brothers Concrete U8-U10Kiyrra Stroh Adult Small f Bridggette Krzyzanowski

Abram Brothers Concrete U8-U10Azalea Walczyk Youth Small f Rachel Walczyk

Abram Brothers Concrete U8-U10Caroline Welsted Youth Large f Jeffrey Welsted

Abram Brothers Concrete U8-U10Paxton Yansick Youth Large m James Yansick

Jim Yansick Adult 2X-Large

Jeff Welsted Adult X-Large



Contact Email Phone Allergies Medical Conditions

lilynme2005@yahoo.com +17165980521 N/A N/A

cheyenne.holyoak@gmail.com+15863008832 n/a n/a

lisamlesniak@gmail.com +17162610257 n/a n/a

snowflake13ly@yahoo.com +17163532892 N/A N/A

teetermarie15@gmail.com +17162580724 N/A N/A

erikapalesh@yahoo.com +17164312839 Na Na

hwallace@erbco.com +17169124317 N/a N/a

drung0901@gmail.com +17163780505 N/a N/a

emiline82@gmail.com +17164749797 n/a Had Kidney deflux inserted 2023

sbridggette@gmail.com +17163535372 N/A N/A

rwalczyk16@yahoo.com +15856890411 N/a N/a

jeffwelsted@yahoo.com +17162891015 n/a n/a

jdyansick@gmail.com +17164746195 Gluten n/a


